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Business Licence 
- Fire Code Inspections 
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Fee description 

New Business Licence - Inspections 

Adult Mini-Theatre 
Advertiser Canvasser or Distributor 
Alarm Agency 
Alcohol Beverage Manufacturer 
Alcohol Beverage Sales 1212 ALCOHOL BEVERAGE SALES (DRINKING 
ESTABLISHMENT) 
Alcohol Beverage Sales 1210 ALCOHOL BEVERAGE SALES 
RESTAURANT) 

Amusement Arcade 
Apartment Building Operator 1-3 storeys 
Apartment Building Operator More than three storeys 
9211 AUTO BODY SHOP - MOBILE PAINT REPAIR 9211 
Auto Body Shop 
9210 
Bicycle Courier Agency 
Body Rub Centre 
Carnival or Circus (Non-Res) - 2411 
Carnival or Circus - 2410 
Cinema 
Cleaning Service (Commercial & Residential) 14111 
Cleaning Service (Commercial Only) 
14110 
Concert {per day) 
Concert Facility 
Container D~t 
Contractor 
Dating or Escort Service 
Distribution Manager 
Electronic Repair Shop 
Entertainment Establishment 
Exotic Entertainment Agency 
Extended Dance Event (per event) 
Fabric Cleaning 
Food Service- Premises (No Seating) 1312 
Food Service- Premises (Seating) 1311 
Food Service- Premises 1310 
Fuel Sales/Stor<!Qe 
Furniture Refinishing 
Hotel/Motel 
Kennel Service/Pet Dealer 
Liquor Store 

C2014-0863 Proposed Business Plans and Budgets ATT2J 
ISC: UNRESTRICTED 

Bylaw# 2014 

Rate 

55M2014 

46 
46 
46 

170 
86 

86 

86 
86 

170 
170 
170 

46 
46 
86 
86 

170 
86 
86 

46 
170 
86 
86 
46 
46 
46 
86 
46 

170 
86 
86 
86 
86 
86 
86 

170 
46 
86 

2015 
Estimate 
Proposed 

Rate 

52 
52 
52 

180 
92 

92 

92 
92 

180 
180 
180 

52 
52 
92 
92 

180 
92 
92 

52 
180 
92 
92 
52 
52 
52 
92 
52 

180 
92 
92 
92 
92 
92 
92 

180 
52 
92 

2016 

Proposed 
Rate 

58 
58 
58 

191 
98 

98 

98 
98 

191 
191 
191 

58 
58 
98 
98 

191 
98 
98 

58 
191 
98 
98 
58 
58 
58 
98 
58 

191 
98 
98 
98 
98 
98 
98 

191 
58 
98 

2017 

C2014-0863 
ATTACHMENT 2J 

REVISED 

2018 

Proposed I Proposed 
Rate Rate 

64 70 
64 70 
64 70 

202 214 
104 110 

104 110 

104 110 
104 110 
202 214 
202 214 
202 214 

64 70 
64 70 

104 110 
104 110 
202 214 
104 110 
104 110 

64 70 
202 214 
104 110 
104 110 
64 70 
64 70 
64 70 

104 110 
64 70 

202 214 
104 110 
104 110 
104 110 
104 110 
104 110 
104 110 
202 214 
64 70 

104 110 



Major Category Fee description 

Lodging House 
Manufacturer 
Market 
Massage Centre 
Model Studio 
Motor Vehicle Dealer- No Premises 
Motor Vehicle Dealer- Premises 
Motor Vehicle Repair & Service 
Office Building Operator 
Pawnbroker 
Personal Service 
Personal Service {Tattoo Parlour) 
Photographer 
Retail Dealer- Premises 
Retail Dealer- Premises (Mail order) 
Salvaqe Yard/Auto Wrecker 
School- Driver's Education 

' School -Vocational, Commercial 
~· • Secondhand Dealer 

Security ConsultinQ Aqency . 
Tobacco Retailer 
Trade Show 
Warehousing 
Wholesaler 
Full Service Food Vehicle 

Business Licence Renewal Business Licence - Inspections 
- Fire Code Inspections 

Adult Mini-Theatre 

Advertiser Canvasser or Distributor 
Alarm Aaencv 
Alcohol Beveraae Manufacturer 
Alcohol Beveraae Sales 1212 ALCOHOL BEVERAGE SALES !DRINKING 
Alcohol Beveraae Sales 1210 ALCOHOL BEVERAGE SALES 
Amusement Arcade 
Apartment Buildina Operator 1-3 storeys 
Apartment Buildina Operator More than three storeys 
9211 AUTO BODY SHOP- MOBILE PAINT REPAIR 9211 
Auto Body Shop 
Bicycle Courier Aqency 
Body Rub Centre 
Carnival or Circus (Non-Res)- 2411 
Carnival or Circus- 2410 
Cinema 
Cleanina Service (Commercial & Residential) 14111 
Cleanina Service (Commercial Only) 
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Bylaw# 2014 

Rate 

86 
86 
86 
46 
46 
86 
86 
86 

170 
46 
46 
46 
86 
86 
86 
86 
46 . 170 
46 
46 
46 

170 
86 
86 

NEW 

55M2014 

46 

43 
43 
86 
86 
86 
86 
86 
86 
86 
86 
43 
43 
86 
86 
86 
86 
86 

2015 2016 
Estimate 
Proposed Proposed 

Rate Rate 
92 98 
92 98 
92 98 
52 58 
52 58 
92 98 
92 98 
92 98 

180 191 
52 58 
52 58 
52 58 
92 98 
92 98 
92 98 
92 98 
52 58 

180 191 
52 58 
52 58 
52 58 

180 191 
92 98 
92 98 
92 98 

52 58 

49 55 
49 55 
92 98 
92 98 
92 98 
92 98 
92 98 
92 98 
92 98 
92 98 
49 55 
49 55 
92 98 
92 98 
92 98 
92 98 
92 98 

2017 

Proposed 
Rate 

104 
104 
104 
64 
64 

104 
104 
104 
202 

64 
64 
64 

104 
104 
104 
104 
64 

202 
64 
64 
64 

202 
104 
104 
104 

64 

61 
61 

104 
104 
104 
104 
104 
104 
104 
104 

61 
61 

104 
104 
104 
104 
104 

2018 

C2014-0863 
MENT 2J 
REVISED 

Proposed 
Rate 

110 
110 
110 
70 
70 

110 
110 
110 
214 

70 
70 
70 

110 
110 
110 
110 
70 

214 
70 
70 
70 

214 
110 
110 
110 

70 

67 
67 

110 
110 
110 
110 
110 
110 
110 
110 
67 
67 

110 
110 
110 
110 
110 
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Major Category Fee description 

Concert (oer day) 
Concert Facility 
Container Deoot 
Contractor 
Datina or Escort Service 
Distribution Manaqer 
Electronic Repair Shop 
Entertainment Establishment 
Exotic Entertainment Agency 
Extended Dance Event (per event) 
Fabric Cleanina 
Food Service- Premises (No Seating) 1312 
Food Service- Premises (Seating) 1311 
Food Service- Premises 1310 
Fuel Sales/Storage 
Furniture Refinishing 
Hotel/Motel 
Kennel Service/Pet Dealer 
Liauor Store 
Lodqinq House 
Manufacturer 
Market 
Massage Centre 
Model Studio 
Motor Vehicle Dealer- No Premises 
Motor Vehicle Dealer- Premises 
Motor Vehicle Repair & Service 
Office Buildinq Operator 
Pawnbroker 
Personal Service 
Personal Service (Tattoo Parlour) 
Photographer 
Retail Dealer- Premises 
Retail Dealer - Premises_(Mail order) 
Salvage Yard/Auto Wrecker 
School - Driver's Education 
School -Vocational Commercial 
Secondhand Dealer 
Security Consultinq Aqencv 
Tobacco Retailer 
Trade Show 
Warehousina 
Wholesaler 
Full Service Food Vehicle 

Inspections and Permits Permit Fee 

Open Air Fire Permits 
Open Air Fire Permits/ Ground Thawing permit- annual 
Open Air Fire Permits/Ground Thawing permit 

C2014-0863 Proposed Business Plans and Budgets ATT2J 
ISC: UNRESTRICTED 

Bylaw# 

55M2014 

-

2014 2015 
Estimate 

Rate Proposed 
Rate 

46 52 
170 180 
86 92 
86 92 
43 49 
43 49 
43 49 
86 92 
43 49 
86 92 
86 92 
86 92 
86 92 
86 92 
86 92 
86 92 
86 92 
43 49 
46 52 
86 92 
86 92 
46 52 
43 49 
43 49 
86 92 
86 92 
86 92 
86 92 
43 49 
43 49 
43 49 
46 52 
46 52 
46 52 
86 92 
43 49 
86 92 
43 49 
43 49 
43 49 

170 180 
86 92 
86 92 

NEW 49 

51 71 
530 742 

51 71 

2016 2017 

Proposed Proposed 
Rate Rate 

58 64 
190 202 

98 104 
98 104 
55 61 
55 61 
55 61 
98 104 
55 61 
98 104 
98 104 
98 104 
98 104 
98 104 
98 104 
98 104 
98 104 
55 61 
58 64 
98 104 
98 104 
58 64 
55 61 
55 61 
98 104 
98 104 
98 104 
98 104 
55 61 
55 61 
55 61 
58 64 
58 64 
58 64 
98 104 
55 61 
98 104 
55 61 
55 61 
55 61 

190 202 
98 104 
98 104 
55 61 

100 140 
1,039 1,454 

100 140 

2018 

C2014-0863 
MENT2J 
REVISED 

Proposed 
Rate 

70 
214 
110 
110 
67 
67 
67 

110 
67 

110 
110 
110 
110 
110 
110 
110 
110 
67 
70 

110 
110 
70 
67 
67 

110 
110 
110 
110 
67 
67 
67 
70 
70 
70 

110 
67 

110 
67 
67 
67 

214 
110 
110 
67 

196 
2,036 

196 



Major Category Fee description 

Special Effects Permit 
Open Flame Permit 
Pyrotechnics Permit 
Outdoor HiQh/Low Level Display Fireworks Permit 
Trainina Fire- Annual Permit 
TraininQ Fire Permit (one time) 
Occupant Load Certificate 
BlastinQ Permit- per project 
Outdoor Display High/Low Level Fireworks/Special Effects/Pyrotechnics (more 
than 5 displays) 
Annual Open Flame Permit 

Service Fee 

File searches (land & property) (per search) 
Fire Incident Reports 
Photographs (First photo, $17 for each additional copy) 

Inspection Services Fee 

Trade Show Floor Plan Reviews & Site Inspections (no business licence) 

Pre-Purchase Inspections (oer hour· minimum 1 hour) 
Temporary Occupant Load Card 
Occupancy Inspections (per hour, minimum 1 hour) 
Safety Codes Council Levy* 
Fire Technical Services Reviews- Land Use, Outline , Closure Reviews, or 
Building, Subdivision, Development Permits or Development Site Service Plan 
Review (per hour; minimum1 hour) ; Fire Safety Plan Reviews 

Temporary Tent Inspection - Reaular Hours (per tent) 
Temoorarv Tent lnsoection -after Reaular Hours Weekends & Holidavs olus 
Temporary Tent Plan Review 
Fire Warden Lectures (Commercial) 
Fire Drills (Commercial) 
Provincial Licence Inspection 
Tank & Tank Svstem Installations Plans Review !Permit Reauired) & 
Tank & Tank System Additional Plans Review 
Occupant Load Measurement 
Non-Compliance lnsoections loer hour minimum 1 hour) 
Fire Inspection reauested after reaular hours - oer hour minimum 2 hours 
Fire lnsoection reauested 

•Levy amount driven by Alberta Safety Codes Council and is subject to change; 
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Bylaw# 2014 

Rate 

122 
51 

122 
122 
530 

51 
41 
N/A 

525 

500 

66 
66 
90 

133 

100 
200 
N/A 

12 
N/A 

200 
200 

75 
N/A 
N/A 

100 
200 

NEW 
100 

NEW 
133 
86 

2015 2016 
Estimate 
Proposed Proposed 

Rate Rate 
171 239 

71 99 
171 239 
171 239 
742 1,039 

71 100 
57 80 

742 1,039 
742 1,039 

700 980 

72 78 
72 78 

102 108 

180 191 

106 112 
212 225 

92 98 
12 12* 
92 98 

212 225 
212 225 

92 98 
92 98 
92 98 

106 112 
212 225 

81 87 
106 112 
92 98 

140 148 
92 98 

2017 

Proposed 
Rate 

335 
139 
335 
335 

1,454 
140 
113 

1,454 
1,454 

1 372 

84 
84 

114 

202 

119 
238 
104 
12* 

104 

238 
238 
104 
104 
104 
119 
238 
93 

119 
104 
157 
104 

2018 

C2014-0863 
MENT 2J 
REVISED 

Proposed 
Rate 

469 
195 
469 
469 

2,036 
196 
158 

2,036 
2,036 

1 921 

90 
90 

121 

214 

126 
252 
110 
12* 

110 

252 
252 
110 
110 
110 
126 
252 

99 
126 
110 
167 
110 


